
Inverted 

Minimum Line Thickness

Due to product material, 
small text and details are 
not recommended.

0.3mm

0.6mm

Inverted 

Minimum Point Size

11 pts

11 pts

 Product
Information

Product Name: 

Imprint Area:

5/8" Full Color Sublimated Event Wristband

Logo Front :  Max Imprint Size: 13.8''W  x  0.6''H 

 Full Color Heat Transfer

13.8''

0.6''

15x350mm

175mm
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